
Paraeducator Hourly Rate
Base Rate Current - 

13.95
Proposed - 
14.30

YEARS HS/Praxi
s

48+ College 
Hours (not 
requiring test)

Bachelor's Master's

0 14.30 14.51 14.73 14.95
1 14.51 14.73 14.95 15.18
2 14.73 14.95 15.18 15.41
3 14.95 15.18 15.41 15.64
4 15.18 15.41 15.64 15.87
5 15.41 15.64 15.87 16.11
6 15.64 15.87 16.11 16.35
7 15.87 16.11 16.35 16.60
8 16.11 16.35 16.60 16.84
9 16.35 16.60 16.84 17.10

10 16.60 16.84 17.10 17.35
11 16.84 17.10 17.35 17.61
12 17.10 17.35 17.61 17.88
13 17.35 17.61 17.88 18.15
14 17.61 17.88 18.15 18.42
15 17.88 18.15 18.42 18.69
16 18.15 18.42 18.69 18.98
17 18.42 18.69 18.98 19.26
18 18.69 18.98 19.26 19.55


